Sponsorship Opportunities 2024



Oklahoma County Medical Society Alliance / 313 NE 50th Street, Ste, 2, Oklahoma City, OK 73105 / OCMSAlliance.org

We're pleased to present our **32nd annual Alliance Kitchen Tour on Sunday, Oct. 20**, from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. We hope you'll support our fundraising event to make our community a healthier one! This year's tour benefits **Peaceful Family Oklahoma**, **ITN Central Oklahoma**, and **Alliance Community Service**.

- **Peaceful Family Oklahoma** is dedicated to bringing help, hope and healing to children impacted by the disease of addiction in their families. One in four children are affected by a family member's substance use disorder. Peaceful Family Oklahoma provides vital support to these children, helping them break the cycle of addiction.
- ITN Central Oklahoma provides safe, affordable and friendly transportation to Oklahoma County seniors who can no longer safely drive themselves. Without rides to medical services and other businesses, a person's health and quality of life can become jeopardized by isolation and depression. This organization connects seniors to essential care.
- Alliance Community Service made possible by Alliance volunteers donates funds, goods and services to nonprofits located in Oklahoma County throughout the year.

We hope you consider supporting the Alliance Kitchen Tour! Contact us at kitchentour@ocmsalliance.org or the phone numbers below with any questions and/or to confirm your participation.

Margo Ward Kristine Palmer Kitchen Tour Chair Kitchen Tour Chair-Elect

(405) 924-5992 (405) 361-6766

Sponsorship Levels	Platinum - \$5,000	Gold - \$2,500	Silver - \$1,000	Bronze - \$500
Exclusive Sponsorship**	*			
Yard Signage	*	*	*	
Booklet Ad	2 Full Page Ads	Full Page Ad	½ Page Ad	1/4 Page Ad
Tickets to Event	20 Tickets	15 Tickets	10 Tickets	5 Tickets
Posters	*	*	*	
Website/Social Media	*	*	*	*
Pledge Deadline	May 31, 2024	May 31, 2024	May 31, 2024	May 31, 2024
Payment Due	June 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	June 30, 2024

^{**}Donors will be exclusive sponsors of one of the homes and on ALL printed materials and publicity associated with that home